/ 

>attamundai College 
Pattamundai 

NOTESHEET 

Principal Sir, 

A sum of Rs.2,920/- (Rupees Two thousand nine hundred 
twenty) only may kindly be sanctioned and paid through net­ 
banking for the internal Ethernet wiring of Computer Laboratory of 
Department of Mathematics. / C>'TP 

1. Paid to M/S Patnaik lnfotech, Rs. 2~1'!:{;1-601&" 
LB-96, Stage-4, Jharpara, BBSR 
For material cost vide 

Bill No.PI/Tl/299/20-21 dt.14.12.20 

2. Paid to M/S DC Technology 
for labor charges vide Bill No. 
dc/pmi20-21/1034 dt 15.12.20 Rs. 600.00 

Total Rs. 2920.00 
(Rupees Two thousand nine hundred twenty) only 

Submitted for your kind approva,~ 
Details of Bank Accounts: ~' 

Remittance Bank Details ~ v Beneficiary Bank Details 
A/C No.35844571113 A/C No- 0160360000002723 
Account Holder- Account Holder- 
Principal Pattamundai Junior Patnaik lnfotech

[...]

Amount Chargeable (in words) . & o.E; 

I 1NR Two Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Only 1 

i . - --- --.......--- i 

I 
Taxable Central Tax State Tax Total I 

Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount 
1,966.32 9% 176.97 9% 176.97 353.94 

Total: 1,966.32 176.97 176.97 353.94 - -- 

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Three Hundred Fifty Three and Ninety Four paise Only I .... I 
i 
I 

I 

I Company's VAT TIN : 21792600037 
Company's Service Tax No. : ANWPP2573QST001 
Company's PAN : ANWPP2573Q 

Declaration 
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of 
the goods described and that all particulars are true and